
Unit Code & Title Study Period Unit Code & Title Study Period

ENT60009
Opportunity 
Discovery, 
Creativity and 
Design

+12.5
HB1
HB3
HB5
HS1
HS2
HT1 
HT3 
HT4

SCM60003
Supply Chain 
Management

+12.5

HB3

SCM60002
Six Sigma Lean 
Green Belt

+12.5

HT2
HB7

SCM60004
Logistics 
Management

+12.5

HB6

Stage 1

Where can I find out more about 
individual unit content?
Visit the Single Unit Search page to 
search for additional unit content.

What’s a part-time study load?
50 credit points (4 units per year)

Academic Calendar - First Half & 
Second Half
The below calendar indicates which 
study periods fall under the first half 
and second half of the year. 
Students who are required to 
maintain a full time study load should 
complete 50 credit points per half 
year.

Recommended Study Sequence
Units may be offered multiple times throughout the year. This Course Planner 
outlines a Recommended study sequence. This may be amended depending on 
unit availability, requisite requirements and the intake in which you commenced 
your course. For any variation to this recommended study sequence, please 
contact a Course Advice Specialist to ensure a clash-free timetable. 

Stages
You should complete each stage before progressing to the next stage. 

How can I plan my timetable to make sure my classes don’t clash?
Check the University Timetable Planner before enrolling into units.

COURSE ENROLMENT PLANNER
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When enrolling via eStudent, ensure that you select the correct year, ‘All Study 
Periods’ and ‘All Locations’ on the ‘My Enrolment (Study Plan)’ tab.

Graduate Certificate of Supply Chain Innovation 
GC-SCI 
2021 Intake (Part Time)

Course Information
Graduate Certificate of Supply 
Chain Innovation
50 Credit Points

Core units  
50 Credit points

2021 Higher Education Calender

Key Study 
Period

Start 
Date

End 
Date
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SUM Summer 
Term 04 Jan 14 Feb

HB1 HE Block 1 08 Feb 21 Mar

HS1 Semester 1 01 Mar 30 May

HT1 Term 1 01 Mar 18 Apr

HB2 HE Block 2 22 Mar 02 May

HT2 Term 2 19 Apr 30 May

HB3 HE Block 3 10 May 20 Jun

HB4 HE Block 4 31 May 11 Jul

Se
co
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WIN Winter Term 21 Jun 01 Aug

HB5 HE Block 5 12 Jul 22 Aug

HS2 Semester 2 02 Aug 31 Oct  

HT3 Term 3 02 Aug 12 Sep

HB6 HE Block 6 23 Aug 03 Oct

HT4 Term 4 20 Sep 31 Oct

HB7 HE Block 7 11 Oct 21 Nov

HB8 HE Block 8 01 Nov 12 Dec
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