COURSE ENROLMENT PLANNER

Graduate Certificate of Supply Chain Innovation

GC-SCI

2021 Intake (Part Time)

Recommended Study Sequence

Units may be offered multiple times throughout the year. This Course Planner outlines a Recommended study sequence. This may be amended depending on unit availability, requisite requirements and the intake in which you commenced your course. For any variation to this recommended study sequence, please contact a <u>Course Advice Specialist</u> to ensure a clash-free timetable.

Stages

You should complete each stage before progressing to the next stage.

How can I plan my timetable to make sure my classes don't clash?

Check the <u>University Timetable Planner</u> before enrolling into units.

When enrolling via <u>eStudent</u>, ensure that you select the correct year, 'All Study Periods' and 'All Locations' on the 'My Enrolment (Study Plan)' tab.



Stage 1

Unit Code & Title		Study Period	Unit Code & Title		Study Period	
ENT60009 Opportunity Discovery, Creativity and Design	+12.5	HB1 HB3 HB5 HS1 HS2 HT1 HT3 HT4	SCM60003 Supply Chain Management	+12.5	НВЗ	
SCM60002 Six Sigma Lean Green Belt	+12.5	HT2 HB7	SCM60004 Logistics Management	+12.5	HB6	



Course Information

Graduate Certificate of Supply Chain Innovation

50 Credit Points

Core units 50 Credit points

Where can I find out more about individual unit content?

Visit the <u>Single Unit Search</u> page to search for additional unit content.

What's a part-time study load?

50 credit points (4 units per year)

Academic Calendar - First Half & Second Half

The below calendar indicates which study periods fall under the first half and second half of the year.

Students who are required to maintain a full time study load should complete 50 credit points per half year.

	2021 Higher Education Calender							
	Key	Study Period	Start Date	End Date				
First Half	SUM	Summer Term	04 Jan	14 Feb				
	HB1	HE Block 1	08 Feb	21 Mar				
	HS1	Semester 1	01 Mar	30 May				
	HT1	Term 1	01 Mar	18 Apr				
	HB2	HE Block 2	22 Mar	02 May				
	HT2	Term 2	19 Apr	30 May				
	НВ3	HE Block 3	10 May	20 Jun				
	НВ4	HE Block 4	31 May	11 Jul				
Second Half	WIN	Winter Term	21 Jun	01 Aug				
	HB5	HE Block 5	12 Jul	22 Aug				
	HS2	Semester 2	02 Aug	31 Oct				
	НТ3	Term 3	02 Aug	12 Sep				
	HB6	HE Block 6	23 Aug	03 Oct				
	HT4	Term 4	20 Sep	31 Oct				
	НВ7	HE Block 7	11 Oct	21 Nov				
	HB8	HE Block 8	01 Nov	12 Dec				